
SHEET NUM. PART.

ITEM

ITEM GRAND

UNIT DESCRIPTION
NO.

SEE SHEET 

5 6 12 15 26 01/NFA/06 EXT TOTAL

ROADWAY

LS LS 201 11000 LS CLEARING AND GRUBBING

118 118 202 23000 118 SY PAVEMENT REMOVED

25 25 202 38000 25 FT GUARDRAIL REMOVED

1 1 SPECIAL 20266000 1 EACH DRILLED WATER WELL ABANDONED 5

38 38 SPECIAL 20270000 38 FT FILL AND PLUG EXISTING CONDUIT - 12" 5

15,017 15,017 203 10000 15,017 CY EXCAVATION

31 31 203 20000 31 CY EMBANKMENT

698 698 204 10000 698 SY SUBGRADE COMPACTION

25 25 606 13030 25 FT GUARDRAIL, TYPE 5, USING 9 FOOT POSTS

6 6 623 40520 6 EACH RIGHT-OF-WAY MONUMENT, TYPE B

LS LS 623 50000 LS PRECONSTRUCTION SURVEY MONUMENT VERIFICATION AND REPORT

LS LS 623 51000 LS POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEY MONUMENT VERIFICATION AND REPORT

LS LS SPECIAL 69098400 LS ROADWAY PRESERVATION 6

EROSION CONTROL

1 1 601 32200 1 CY ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE C WITH FILTER

4,002 4,002 659 00540 4,002 SY SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 3C

0.54 0.54 659 20000 0.54 TON COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER

0.83 0.83 659 31000 0.83 ACRE LIME

22 22 659 35000 22 MGAL WATER

3,347 3,347 671 15060 3,347 SY EROSION CONTROL MAT, TYPE G

15,000 832 30000 15,000 EACH EROSION CONTROL

DRAINAGE

0.5 0.5 602 20000 0.5 CY CONCRETE MASONRY

70 70 611 05700 70 FT 15" CONDUIT, TYPE A-706.02

PAVEMENT

428 428 254 01000 428 SY PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE ( 3" THICKNESS)

101 101 301 56000 101 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22, (449)

20 105 125 304 20000 125 CY AGGREGATE BASE

24 137 161 407 20000 161 GAL NON-TRACKING TACK COAT

2 2 408 10001 2 GAL PRIME COAT, AS PER PLAN 5

36 36 441 70100 36 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG70-22M

50 50 441 70300 50 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449)

1 1 617 10101 1 CY COMPACTED AGGREGATE, AS PER PLAN 5

237 237 SPECIAL 69012050 237 SY REINFORCED MESH FOR TRANSVERSE AND/OR LONGITUDINAL JOINTS AND CRACKS 6

TRAFFIC CONTROL

30 30 621 00100 30 EACH RPM

18 18 621 54000 18 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED

16.5 16.5 630 03101 16.5 FT GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 3 POST, AS PER PLAN 6

20.5 20.5 630 80100 20.5 SF SIGN, FLAT SHEET

5 5 630 84900 5 EACH REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND DISPOSAL

1 1 630 85100 1 EACH REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION

2 2 630 86002 2 EACH REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED POST SUPPORT AND DISPOSAL

0.16 0.16 642 00104 0.16 MILE EDGE LINE, 6", TYPE 1

0.08 0.08 642 00300 0.08 MILE CENTER LINE, TYPE 1

610 610 644 00700 610 FT TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINE

BUILDING DEMOLITION

LS LS 202 56000 LS BUILDING DEMOLISHED, PARCEL 10, 1-STORY FRAMED HOUSE WITH BASEMENT

LS LS 202 56000 LS BUILDING DEMOLISHED, PARCEL 10, SHED

LS LS SPECIAL 69071000 LS ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (WORK INVOLVING ASBESTOS CONTAINING MATERIAL) 6

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

LS 614 12420 LS DETOUR SIGNING

20 20 614 13000 20 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE FOR MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

4 4 614 18601 4 SNMT PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, AS PER PLAN 12

0.08 0.08 614 21550 0.08 MILE WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS III, 642 PAINT

0.16 0.16 614 22360 0.16 MILE WORK ZONE EDGE LINE, CLASS III, 6", 642 PAINT

20 20 616 10000 20 MGAL WATER

INCIDENTALS

LS LS 614 11000 LS MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

LS LS 623 10001 LS CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN 6

LS 624 10000 LS MOBILIZATION
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REVIEWER



4'

� 678.71

10'

3'

MATCH LINE

EROSION CONTROL MAT WIDTH (FT): 34
EROSION CONTROL MAT AREA (SY): 80

FOR GRADING DETAILS
& QTYS LT. OF MATCH LINE
SEE GRADING DETAILS SHEET

ELEV. = 690.50

5.00%

2:1

3:1 3:1

STA. 11+50.00

200 150 100 50 0 50

650 650

660 660

670 670

680 680

690 690

700 700

710 710

720 720

730 730

Cut Area (SF):

Fill Area (SF):

Cut Vol. (CY):

Fill Vol. (CY):

649 485

0 0

Seed Width (FT): Seed Area (SY):44 104
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4'

� 676.54

10'

3'

MATCH LINE

EROSION CONTROL MAT WIDTH (FT): 39
EROSION CONTROL MAT AREA (SY): 144

FOR GRADING DETAILS
& QTYS LT. OF MATCH LINE
SEE GRADING DETAILS SHEET

287 1466 0

ELEV. = 690.50

PROJECT ID
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DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY
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Seeding Cut Fill

Sheet Totals

5.00%

2:1

3:1 3:1

STA. 12+00.00

200 150 100 50 0 50

650 650

660 660

670 670

680 680

690 690

700 700

710 710

720 720

730 730
Cut Area (SF):

Fill Area (SF):

Cut Vol. (CY):

Fill Vol. (CY):

845 981

0 0

Seed Width (FT): Seed Area (SY):49 183



4'

� 675.50

10'

3'

MATCH LINE

EROSION CONTROL MAT WIDTH (FT): 45
EROSION CONTROL MAT AREA (SY): 96

FOR GRADING DETAILS
& QTYS LT. OF MATCH LINE
SEE GRADING DETAILS SHEET

ELEV. = 690.50  376, SEE CULVERT DETAIL SHEET�
FOR GRADING QUANTITIES RT. OF

5.00%

2:1

3:1 3:1

STA. 12+30.00

200 150 100 50 0 50

650 650

660 660

670 670

680 680

690 690

700 700

710 710

720 720

730 730

Cut Area (SF):

Fill Area (SF):

Cut Vol. (CY):

Fill Vol. (CY):

1145 756

0 0

Seed Width (FT): Seed Area (SY):55 119
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4'

� 675.66

10'

3'

MATCH LINE

EROSION CONTROL MAT WIDTH (FT): 45
EROSION CONTROL MAT AREA (SY): 67

FOR GRADING DETAILS
& QTYS LT. OF MATCH LINE
SEE GRADING DETAILS SHEET

201 1337 0

ELEV. = 690.50

PROJECT ID

SHEET

DESIGNER

DESIGN AGENCY

TOTAL
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Seeding Cut Fill

Sheet Totals

5.00%

2:1

3:1 3:1

STA. 12+50.00

200 150 100 50 0 50

650 650

660 660

670 670

680 680

690 690

700 700

710 710

720 720

730 730

Cut Area (SF):

Fill Area (SF):

Cut Vol. (CY):

Fill Vol. (CY):

1191 581

0 0

Seed Width (FT): Seed Area (SY):55 82


